 Market Coupon Distribution Dates at Congregate Dining Sites 2018
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	Monday,  June 25
	Site: Northwest-Buffalo
	Time: 10:30 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Tuesday, June 26
	Site: Alden
	Time: 11:30 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Wednesday, June 27
	Site: Seneca Babcock
	Time: 10:00 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Thursday, June 28
	Site: Elma
	Time: 11:30  To Noon

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Friday, June 29
	Site: North Buffalo
	Time: 9:30 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Monday, July 2
	Site: Orchard Park
	Time: 9:30 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	Site: Delavan / Grider
	Time: 10:30 To 12:30

	
	
	

	
	Site: Buffalo Urban League
	Time: 10:00 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Tuesday, July 3
	Site: Hamburg -Southwestern
	Time: 10:00 To 11:30

	
	
	

	
	Site: Clarence
	Time: 9:30 To 11:00

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Thursday, July 5
	Site: Sloan Sr. Center
	Time: 9:00 To 10:30

	
	
	

	
	Site: Eden
	Time: 1:00 To 2:00 pm

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Friday, July 6
	Site: Town of Tonawanda
	Time: 9:15 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	Site: The Belle Center
	Time: 9:30 To 11:30

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Monday, July 9
	Site: Evans / Angola
	Time: 10:00 To 11:30

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Tuesday, July 10
	Site: Salvation Army Tonawanda
	Time: 10:00 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	Site: Lackawanna
	Time: 9:30 To 11:00

	
	
	

	
	Site: Walden Park
	Time 10:00 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Wednesday, July 11
	Site: Boston
	Time: 10:00 To 11:00

	
	
	

	
	Site: Cayuga
	Time: 10:00  To Noon

	
	
	

	
	Site: Autumnwood
	Time: 10:30 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	Site: Salvation Army MAIN
	Time: 10:00 To Noon

	Thursday, July 12
	Site: Lancaster
	Time: 10:00 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	Site: William - Emslie
	Time: 9:00 To 11:00

	
	
	

	
	Site: Kenmore
	Time: 10:00 To Noon

	
	Site: United Church Manor
	Time: 11:00 To Noon

	Friday, July 13
	Site: Tosh Collins
	Time: 10:00 To 11:30

	
	
	

	
	Site: Williamstown Village
	Time: 10:00 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Monday, July 16
	Site: Springville/Concord
	Time: 10:30 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	Site: Hispanic United
	Time: 10:30 To 12:00

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Tuesday, July 17
	
	

	
	Site: Schiller Park
	Time: 10:00 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	Site: 
	Time: 

	
	
	

	Wednesday, July 18
	Site: West Seneca
	Time: 10:00 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Thursday, July 19
	Site: Town of Aurora
	Time: 9:30 To Noon

	
	Site: Akron
	Time: 11:00 To Noon

	
	Site: Gloria Parks
	Time: 10:00 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	Site:Friends
	Time: 11:00 To Noon

	
	
	

	Friday, July 20
	Site: Violet
	Time: 10:00 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Monday, July 23
	Site: Cheektowaga
	Time: 10:00 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Tuesday, July 24
	Site: Creekbend / Hamburg
	Time: 11:00 To 1:00pm

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Wednesday, July 25
	Site: Amherst
	Time: 10:00 To Noon

	
	
	

	
	Site: Richmond / Summer
	Time: 11 am To 1:00 pm

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Thursday, July 26
	Site: Edward Saunders
	Time: 11am To12:30 pm

	
	
	

	
	Site: Infant of Prague
	Time: 11am To Noon

	
	
	

	
	Site: Blasdell
	Time: 10:00 To 11:30

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Friday, July 27
	Site: Hennepin(Abley)
	Time: 10 am To Noon

	
	
	

	
	Site: Baptist Manor
	Time: 10:00 to Noon

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Monday, July 30
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Tuesday, July 31
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



